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Reduced Fat Queso Blanco Sauce

Product Title:

JTM Item 5725
Number: QUESO BLANCO
WHITE CHEESE SAUCE WITH SALSA VERDE

Nutritional CN 100g
Information: Serving  Serving Ingredients:
Size
WATER, CHEDDAR CHEESE (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes),
Serving Size (0z.) 2.00 3.53 NONFAT DRY MILK, TOMATILLOS (with citric acid), GREEN CHILES (with citric
Serving Size (g) 56.7 100.0 acid), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SODIUM PHOSPHATES AND POTASSIUM
Servings Per Case 240 136 PHOSPHATES, CREAM SAUCE BASE (coconut oil, corn syrup solids, cream
Calories 105 185 powder [sweet cream, nonfat milk, sodium caseinate], sodium caseinate, mono-
Calories from Eat 64 113 and diglycerides, _dlpc_Jtassmr_n phosphate, modified food starch, sunflower lecithin,
Protein (g) 7 12 xanthan gum, titanium _dlox.lde), MODIF!ED FOQD STARCH, JALAPENO
Carbohydrates (g) 4 7 PEPPERS (with salt, acetic acid, water, calcium chloride), ONIONS, SEASONING
Fiber (q) 0 0 (potassium  chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), SALT, JALAPENO
EXTRACTIVES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DEHYDRATED CILANTRO, CITRIC
Total Fat (g) 7 13 ACID.
Saturated Fat () 4.0 7.1
Trans Fat ()" 0.0 0.0 CN Statement:  CN ID Number: 094547
Cholesterol (mg) 24 42
Sodium (mg) 431 761 This 30 Ib case provides 240 servings 2.00 oz each. Each 2.00 oz serving (by
Sugar (9) 2 4 weight) of Queso Blanco provides 1.00 0z equivalent meat alternate for Child
Vitamin A (V) 298 525 Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by
Vitamin C (mg) 1 1 the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 05-16.)
Calcium (mg) 203 358
Iron (mg) 0 0 Allergens:
Product Specifications: Milk,
**This Product is Gluten-Free
UPC (GTIN) 00049485057253
Case Pack 30# 6 Bags Preparation:
Net Weight 30.000 Ibs
Gross Weight 31.300 Ibs KEEP FROZEN Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat
Case Length 15.440 in Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. CAUTION:
Case Width 11.810in Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.
Case Height 6.880 in
Case Cube 0.730 ft
TixHi 10x7
Shelf Life 730 Days

*Contains 0 grams artificial trans fat
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